MANUFACTURER: Karl Andersson | DESIGNER: Roger Persson
CAP
The Cap table series’ slimming physique appears to defy physics. Generous tabletop sizes paired with a sturdy pedestal base
provide an ample work surface and elegant frame. The multifaceted base is weighted with stone dust to balance and stabilize
the length or diameter of the tabletop. Size offerings range from occasional to dining, counter, and bar. Cap has a wood veneer
top with a thickness of 0.87”, and a solid wood one or two-pedestal base. Available in birch, ash, or oak, with various finishes.
Cap is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

white pigmented
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Cap – bar
ITEM # 12-079-5803
DESCRIPTION rectangular top w/ 2 solid wood pedestal base
TOP FINISH ash clear lacquered 12-W2002
BASE FINISH ash clear lacquered 12-W2002
DIMENSIONS L 71" x W 31.5" x H 43.5"
MANUFACTURER: Karl Andersson | DESIGNER: Roger Persson
CAP
Sophisticated and refined, the Cap pedestal completes the Cap family by adding personality to any interior. Offered
in multiple heights and diameters, the solid wood top and pedestal base are available in birch, ash or oak in various
colors and finishes. Cap is commanding enough to stand alone, or numerous pedestals can group to create an exciting
landscape and room divider. Designed to showcase artwork and plant varieties, the Cap pedestal completes the space.
4APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
PEDESTAL ITEM # DESCRIPTION Dia. H PRICE
12-079-5873 narrow solid wood display pedestal 11.5" 28.75" $3,262
12-079-5874 narrow solid wood display pedestal 11.5" 35.25" $3,639
12-079-5875 narrow solid wood display pedestal 11.5" 43.25" $3,639
12-079-5893 medium solid wood display pedestal 14" 28" $3,962
12-079-5894 medium solid wood display pedestal 14" 34.75" $4,430
12-079-5895 medium solid wood display pedestal 14" 42.5" $4,430
12-079-5913 large solid wood display pedestal 19.5" 27" $4,931
12-079-5914 large solid wood display pedestal 19.5" 33.75" $5,465
12-079-5915 large solid wood display pedestal 19.5" 42.5" $5,465
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 12
wood top + base white pigmented wood top + base
stained ash top + base
12-W2001
birch
clear lacquered
12-W2002
ash
clear lacquered
12-W2003
oak
clear lacquered
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Cap – pedestal
ITEM # 12-079-5873
DESCRIPTION narrow solid wood display pedestal
TOP FINISH birch clear lacquered 12-W2001
BASE FINISH birch clear lacquered 12-W2001
DIMENSIONS Dia. 11.5" x H 28.75"
12-W2025
ash
white pigmented
12-W2026
oak
white pigmented
12-W2089
snow white
stain
NCS S0500-N
12-W2090
grey
stain
NCS S2500-N
12-W2091
green
stain
NCS S2010-G40Y
12-W2093
red
stain
NCS S4050-Y80R
12-W2095
red-brown
stain
12-W2092
blue
stain
NCS S5010-R90B
12-W2094
walnut
stain
12-W2096
wenge
stain
12-W2097
brown
stain
NCS S8005-Y80R
12-W2098
anthracite
stain
NCS S7502-B
12-W2099
black
stain
NCS S9500